Ne Kog OMCY

O©OoO~NOOHAWN-=

Mpencepatens

UnieH xtopu

®UO yyacTHrka
69 KHszeB M. 3.
69 KopuuyHoBa A. A.
69 [Jdonras A. A.
69 CraueHko M. E.
69 Bubukos K. A.
69 EcdwumoB M. B.
69 XamsuHa 3. B.
69 byubiHa . A
69 CaduynnuHa A. 3.
69 MeHwukosa . T.
69 Anydpuesa [. [.
69 KpusopoTtosa K. A.
69 Pouektaes [. A.
69 KanalwuHukoB B. M.
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Mapannens

Boukapesa J1.A.
YXypasnesa J1.C.

[(eleIe > Ie>INe>Ie>Je)]

10

10
10
10
10
1"

WTorosbii 6ann

20
19
18
12

3
1
12
20
16
15
12

6

4

7

MepBuyHbIN Gann

Cratyc
20 YyacTHuK
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12 Y4yacTHuk
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